

ASX Release Mortgage Choice Contracts Rubik – Confirmation

For Immediate Release: 5 November 2014

Following recent market speculation, Rubik (ASX:RFL) and Mortgage Choice (ASX:MOC) confirm that Rubik's Symmetry platform will replace Mortgage Choice's in house mortgage broker system.

This deal has been worked on for a number of months and was signed prior to Rubik's recent acquisition of Symmetry - the transition project is currently on track.

This will improve Mortgage Choice's productivity and customer engagement and provides a material annual revenue contribution to Rubik.

For further details about Rubik please go to: www.rubik.com.au

-Ends-

About Rubik

Rubik provides software for the Financial Services sector, including financial planning software, mortgage software, core banking systems and other banking systems. Rubik is ISO9001, ISO27001 and ISO27001 and

Rubik Financial Limited CEO Niek Hoogenhout +61 2 9488 4000



Rubik Financial ABN 51 071 707 232

Level 21, 321 Kent Street

Sydney NSW 2000

T: +61 2 9488 4000 F: +61 2 9449 1116

www.rubik.com.au